IRIDIUM SATELLITE PHONE RENTAL AGREEMENT
PLANET EARTH ADVENTURES, LLC.
P.O. Box 93578 Anchorage, AK 99507
(Phone) +1.907.717.9666 (Fax) +1.888.557.0995  !
Please write legibly and fill out ALL information fields so that we may assist you better. If you fax this in & do not hear
back or get an e-mail from us within 8 hrs, please call us.  !
SECTION 1- CUSTOMER RENTAL INFORMATION
CUSTOMER NAME_______________________________  !

Please check the total Number of Satellite Phones Requested: ! ONE ! TWO ! THREE ! Other (Fill
in)____  !
! $50.00 week x ( ) weeks x ( ) phone(s) = total equipment rental charge ____________________.  !
LATE RETURN POLICY:  !
# ! If satellite phone is not returned within the 3 day grace period allotted for return of equipment,
customer will be charged one week’s rental for each week until the rental unit is returned.  !
SECTION 1.4 – IRIDIUM AIRTIME RATES (Please select airtime preferred)  !
POSTPAID AIRTIME Unless a prepaid plan is specified, Iridium rentals automatically come with
postpaid airtime (at our standard rental rate of $1.70/minute). The rate per minute applies to all outgoing
calls worldwide - voice & data from the iridium terminal to any terrestrial destination throughout the world
*(also to another Iridium unit). There are no additional charges or roaming charges (excluding taxes).  !
! IRIDIUM POSTPAID Unlimited Airtime at = $1.70/minute  !
PREPAID AIRTIME (Buy In Advance And Save!!!)  !
You can pre-buy Iridium rental minutes at a lower cost by buying a prepaid airtime block. Please select
one of the following blocks if you prefer to have prepaid minutes with your rental:  !
! RENT-IRID-PP30M 30 Minute Airtime Block @ $1.59/minute = $47.70 (Addl. Minutes: $1.70/min.)
! RENT-IRID-PP50M 50 Minute Airtime Block @ $1.49/minute = $74.50 (Addl. Minutes: $1.70/min.)
! RENT-IRID-PP100 100 Minute Airtime Block @ $1.39/minute = $139.00 (Addl. Minutes: $1.70/min.)
! RENT-IRID-PP200 200 Minute Airtime Block @ $1.29/minute = $258.00 (Addl. Minutes: $1.70/min.)
! RENT-IRID-PP300 300 Minute Airtime Block @ $1.19/minute = $357.00 (Addl. Minutes: $1.70/min.)  !
IMPORTANT NOTES: YOU CANNOT COMBINE OR HAVE MULTIPLE AIRTIME BLOCKS WITH
PREPAID MINUTES: PLEASE SELECT ONLY ONE. Additional minutes beyond the prepaid minutes
purchased will be billed at postpaid rates. Any unused minutes will not be credited or refunded *Please be
aware that any calls to other satellite systems (ex: Inmarsat, GlobalStar, Thuraya) are billed @ $14.50/